"MOKUBA" / "DOGYU" / "HIRATA" TOOLS - Japan
78
NO. S 13-30    "MOKUBA" BAR BENDER HANDLE D-2
D-2
D-3 (Long Handle)
NO. S 13-31    "MOKUBA" BAR BENDER STRAIGHT HANDLE
      D-28
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
D-2   Bar Bender Handle
  013-30-BH10 10   190 g 6    120
  013-30-BH13 13   330 g 6      72
  013-30-BH16 16   560 g 6      48
  013-30-BH19 19   940 g 6      24
  013-30-BH22 22 1750 g 6      12
  013-30-BH25 25 1740 g 6      12
D-3   Long Bar Bender Handle
  013-30-BHL10 10 x 450   650 g 6      42
  013-30-BHL13 13 x 500   890 g 6      30
  013-30-BHL16 16 x 500 1270 g 6      18
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-31-BBS10 10 x   540   0.75 kgs 6      30
  013-31-BBS13 13 x   600   0.97 kgs 6      24
  013-31-BBS16 16 x 1080   2.25 kgs 4        4
  013-31-BBS19 19 x 1080   3.25 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS22 22 x 1100   4.50 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS25 25 x 1310   5.50 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS29 29 x 1500 10.00 kgs 1        2
  013-31-BBS32 32 x 1500 10.50 kgs 1        2
NO. S 13-43    "DOGYU" UTILITY BAR
DSB300
DSB360
DSB450
NO. S 13-48    "HIRATA" HANDY BAR
Item No. Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-43-DSB300 300 410 g 6     48
  013-43-DSB360 360 590 g 6     48
  013-43-DSB450 450 850 g 6     48
Item No. Length Bit Width Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-48-HB360 360 45 0.54 6       36